
THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, AUGUST 18, 1871. 559

COKN" IMPOETED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT, showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported

iuto each division of the United Kingdom ; and the Quantities of British and Foreign

Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week

ended the 12th August 1871.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Rve"J" '
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- 1
elusive of Malt)... j

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and }
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) J

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) j

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
463,664
209,510
240,517

20,249
54,456

203,152

1,193,448

Cwt.
54,449

54,449

1,247,897

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
159,727

1,188
5,593

3,534
582

67,001

237,625

Cwt.
11,091

11,091

248,716

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
180,650

126,607

307,257

Cwt.

•• • •

...

307,257

Quarters

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
804,041
210,698
246,110

23,783
55,038

396,760
1,900

1,738,330

Cwt.
65,540

65,540

1,803,870

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
2,257

53
1,024

18

3,352

Cwt.
848
50

113

1,011

4,363

Quarters.
605

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
3,369

1,550

"'so
80

5,136

10,185

Cwt.
18

18

10,203

Quarters.

Total
Export.

Cwt.
5,626

53
2,574

"' 68
80

5,136

13,537

Cwt.
866

50
113

1,029

14,566

Quarters.
605

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London,
August 14, 1871.

S. SELDOtt

BANKRUPTS

PROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCIES
Edwin Dunning Cole, of 19, Shakespeare Road, Stoke

Newington, Middlesex, collector.
Richard Walley, late of Audlem, Chester, pommission

agent.
John Wright, of Stone, Stafford.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.
Alfred Mills, of 49, Southampton Street, PentonviHe,

Middlesex, telescope maker.
*5ohn Newbald, of York, lithographic printer and en-

graver.

Abraham Scott, of Earlsheaton, near Dewsbury, York,
woollen manufacturer.

Lawson Creighton and John Armstrong, both of Saint
Helen's, Lancaster, grocers and provision dealers,
trading under the style or firm of Creighton & Arm-
strong.

Edwin Harden, of Albert Works, Nightingale Steeefc,
Strangeways, Manchester, patent cake manufac-
turer.

David Roberts, of Morgan Street, Tredegar, Monmouth,
grocer, provision dealer, carpenter, and builder.

John Ford, of Bradworthy, Devon, ironmonger.

Thomas Francis Richards, of 2, Falcon Court, Fleet
Street, London,' "esiding at Wimbledon, Surrey,
solicitor.


