CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT, showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 12th August 1871.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO-				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Export.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg	Cwt. 463,664 209,510 240,517 20,249 54,456 203,152 	Cwt. 159,727 1,188 5,593 3,534 582 67,001 	Cwt. 180,650 126,607 	Cwt. 804,041 210,698 246,110 23,783 55,038 396,760 1,900 	Cwt. 2,257 53 1,024 18 	Cwt. 3,369 1,550 50 80 5,136 	Cwt. 5,626 53 2,574 68 80 5,136
Total of Corn (ex- clusive of Malt) }	1,193,448	237,625	307,257	1,738,330	3,352	10,185	13,537
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 54,449 	Cwt. 11,091 	Cwt. 	Cwt. 65,540 	Cwt. 848 50 113 	Cwt. 18 	Cwt. 866 50 113
Total of Meal	54,449	11,091		65,540	1,011	18	1,029
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,247,897	248,716	307,257	1,803,870	4,363	10,203	14,566
Malt (entered by) the Quarter) }	Quarters. 	Quarters. 	Quarters. 	Quarters.	Quarters. 605	Quarters.	Quarters. 605

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London, August 14, 1871.

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCIES ANNULLED.

Edwin Dunning Cole, of 19, Shakespeare Road, Stoke Newington, Middlesex, collector.

Richard Walley, late of Audlem, Chester, commission agent.

John Wright, of Stone, Stafford.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Alfred Mills, of 49, Southampton Street, Pentonville, Middlesex, telescope maker.

John Newbald, of York, lithographic printer and engraver. Abraham Scott, of Earlsheaton, near Dewsbury, York, woollen manufacturer.

Lawson Creighton and John Armstrong, both of Saint Helen's, Lancaster, grocers and provision dealers, trading under the style or firm of Creighton & Armstrong.

Edwin Hardon, of Albert Works, Nightingale Steeet, Strangeways, Manchester, patent cake manufacturer.

David Roberts, of Morgan Street, Tredegar, Monmouth, grocer, provision dealer, carpenter, and builder.

John Ford, of Bradworthy, Devon, ironmonger.

Thomas Francis Richards, of 2, Falcon Court, Fleet Street, London,' "esiding at Wimbledon, Surrey, solicitor.

S. SELDON.